Date of Transaction
15/11/18
13/11/18
02/11/18
30/10/18
21/11/18
15/11/18
06/11/18
06/11/18
03/11/18
31/10/18
31/10/18
22/11/18
08/11/18
08/11/18
06/11/18
30/10/18
26/11/18
14/11/18
13/11/18
12/11/18
12/11/18
12/11/18
12/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
07/11/18
01/11/18
30/10/18
30/10/18
28/10/18
29/10/18
26/10/18
26/10/18
25/10/18
23/11/18
23/11/18
23/11/18
01/11/18
29/10/18
29/10/18
22/11/18
13/11/18
07/11/18
07/11/18
01/11/18
22/11/18
08/11/18
08/11/18
07/11/18
06/11/18
31/10/18
30/10/18
20/11/18
07/11/18
02/11/18
31/10/18
31/10/18
27/10/18

LA dept which incurred the expenditure

Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene

Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources

Beneficiary

RADIAN GROUP LTD
ALLPAY HYDE HOUSING A
WWW.GOV.UK

VIVID HOUSING LTD
POWTOON.COM

FACEBK REYYDJING2
RINGOPARKBYPHONE

THE BALCONY-WATERLOO S
FACEBK JQQ9VHNMG2
FACEBK 5PBGUHJK22
FACEBK 5PBGUHJK22
CASTLE (EU) LTD
PAPERSTONE LIMITED
CASTLE (EU) LTD
WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
WWW.SAFELINCS.CO.UK
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS ON
POWER TOOLS UK

CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
H P HYDRAULICS

DVLA PR ONLINE

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX
KEYLINE

ADVANCED LOCKING & LOC
JAMES HART CHORLEY LIM
DVLA VEHICLE TAX

THE POST OFFICE

THE POST OFFICE

HSS HIRE

COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD
WWW.E-MAGNETSUK.COM
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
BP MOTO KNUTSFORD SOUT
PAYPAL XIANGGANGGE
MAGNET
WWW.POWERTOOLWORLD.CO.
WWW.IRONMONGERYDIRECT.
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
AMAZON PRIME M80884D94
WH SMITH
WWW.WIGHTLINK.CO.UK
WWW.WIGHTLINK.CO.UK
TIMPSON LTD

SCREWFIX DIRECT
WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM
WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
SCREWFIX DIRECT

ROYAL MAIL CHARGES
FACEBK 8BQF9GAAA2
WWW.ASPLI.COM
AMAZON.CO.UK M83053B14
MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
AMAZON PRIME MT3JT4SB4
PREMIER FARNELL

MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
AMZN MKTP UK MT5103MI14

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

127.20
1,909.80
10.00
251.40
220.52
3.00
4.08
12.71
17.00
10.00
6.97
433.42
14.93
484.52
50.50
393.50
987.67
132.35
3.26
643.12
80.00
652.50
212.50
46.94
225.00
714.00
113.00
652.50
652.50
155.25
51.67
53.00
16.75
33.33
1.77
54.16
102.95
28.95
84.00
8.00
7.99
9.99
57.50
76.20
24.00
30.48
52.97
20.00
161.71
1.50
87.42
33.31
58.98
248.00
79.00
55.70
210.00
5.79

RIA

CLEAR ARREARS
WILL REQUEST
RIA

POWTOON SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL

CHRISTMAS LIGHTS FB ADVERT
TRAIN STATION PARKING
LUNCH

CHRISTMAS LIGHTS FB ADVERT
CITIZEN OF HONOUR FB ADVERT
CHRISTMAS LIGHTS FB ADVERT
CLEANING SUPPLIES

SIGNAGE

CLEANING SUPPLIES

FIRST AID CERTS
REPLACEMENT DEFIB PADS
LADDERS FOR WORKSHOP
BATTERY

KEY CUTTING

RAM REPAIR

REGISTRATION TRANSFER
ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE
MANHOLE COVER

KEY REPROGRAMING

BODY PANELS

ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE

LADDER HIRE

MEDICAL

MAGNETIC SIGNS FOR PUBLICITY
REFUSE PUBLICITY REF

FUEL ON CARLISLE RETURN
CHARGER PLUG

JOB NO 117248

STORES

JOB NO. 117775 - COLLINGWOOD
CT SUMMONSES

NDR SUMMONSES
STATIONERY

STATIONARY

TRAVEL - COURSE

TRAVEL COSTS COURSE

KEYS CUT FOR FOOTBALL REC
EXTENSION LEADS

BATTERIES

BATTERIES

LIGHTBULBS

UNPAID POSTAGE FEE DANCE FEST.

FACEBOOK BOOSTS

ALCOHOL HAND GEL

NETWORK CONVERTOR
HEADSETS AND TRAINING LEADS
AMAZON MEMBERSHIP
BATTERIES

HEADSETS

CAMERA CABLE

Merchant Category

REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

CATERERS

ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

FINES

FINES

DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

HARDWARE STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

ADVERTISING SERVICES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
BOOK STORES



13/11/18
20/11/18
31/10/18
30/10/18
28/11/18
23/11/18
23/11/18
23/11/18
24/11/18
24/11/18
24/11/18
24/11/18
25/11/18
24/11/18
25/11/18
25/11/18
25/11/18
25/11/18
25/11/18
22/11/18
21/11/18
20/11/18
16/11/18
15/11/18
15/11/18
15/11/18
15/11/18
15/11/18
15/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
08/11/18
07/11/18
07/11/18
07/11/18
07/11/18
05/11/18
01/11/18
21/11/18
20/11/18
13/11/18
13/11/18
13/11/18
13/11/18
13/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
09/11/18
08/11/18
05/11/18
31/10/18
30/10/18
25/10/18
21/11/18
19/11/18
30/10/18
23/11/18
23/11/18

Finance & Resources
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Streetscene
Streetscene
Streetscene

Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation

WH SMITH

SP CAROL MOORE FLORI
TESCO-STORES 6255
AMAZON.CO.UK MT4LT4QC4
EVENTUS HIRE LTD

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
POUNDLAND LTD 1171
ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LTD
HAMPSHIRE CULTURAL TRU
POUNDLAND

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
ICELAND

POUNDLAND

POUNDLAND

POUNDLAND

MCDONALDS

WH SMITH

EVENTUS HIRE LTD
TIMPSON LTD

AMZN MKTP UK M80BS3PL4
TIMPSON LTD

MAKRO SELF SERVICE FAR
POUNDLAND

AMZN MKTP UK M84GV20P4
EVENTUS HIRE LTD

B M RETAIL
LICENSING(FBC)
LICENSING(FBC)

AMZN MKTP UK M88SY90A4
AMZN MKTP UK MTORI2YZ4
PAYPAL SANTACOSTUM
AMZN MKTP UK MT50B4WS4
AMZN MKTP UK MT2KX6WL4
AMZN MKTP UK MT13L2WV4
AMZN MKTP UK MT3541UN4
STUBBINGTON

PAYPAL URBANINTERN
PAYPAL TWWHOLESALE
WWW.RANSOMSPARES.CO.UK
PAYPAL ESSEXPLUMBI
PAYPAL WEBBSWESTON
PAYPAL BUYSEND.COM
PAYPAL NATIONALSHO
PAYPAL EASYLOCKS
PAYPAL SPARES2GO
WWW.IRONMONGERYDIRECT.
WWW.DORTECH.CO.UK
PAYPAL FOLKESTONEF
PAYPAL SPARES2GO
HOMEBASE LTD 207
PAYPAL FURNISHED
SAINSBURYS 0681
SAINSBURYS 0681
TICKETOFFICESALE

EAST HAMPSHIRE DC
CHARTERED INSTITUTE OF

6.47
35.00
23.28
55.00

-100.00
31.50
42.00

3.00

2.49
20.41
32.00
12.05
20.05

1.50

0.79
13.05

2.00

1.00
13.65
26.06

187.20
27.00
52.94
10.00
84.16
33.20

4.50

100.00
17.18
21.00
21.00
46.00
41.96
53.99

119.94
16.95

9.99

28.24

100.94
47.90
66.00
44.40
21.96
15.75
23.74
59.34

7.11
12.49
55.20
75.92
48.90

9.85
12.00
30.99
10.00
10.00

153.40

255.00

130.00

STATIONERY ITEMS FOR FILING
SYMPATHY FLOWERS

WELBORNE VIABILITY MTG FOOD
GRAPHICS FOR URBAN DESIGN BOOK
XMAS LIGHT SWITCH ON

XMAS SWITCH ON

XMAS SWITCH ON

XMAS SWITCH ON

XMAS SWITCH ON

REFRESHMENTS XMAS SWITCH ON
XMAS SWITCH ON

XMAS SWITCH ON

XMAS SWITCH ON

XMAS SWITCH ON

XMAS SWITCH ON

XMAS SWITCH ON

XMAS SWITCH ON

XMAS SWITCH ON

XMAS SWITCH ON

EVENT MATERIALS

EQUIPMENT FOR XMAS SWITCH ON
KEYS FOR ELECTRICAL STORE
XMAS LIGHT SWITCH ON

KEYS

XMAS SWITCH ON

XMAS SWITCH ON

XMAS SWITCH ON

XMAS SWITCH ON

XMAS SWITCH ON

CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON
CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON
CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON
CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON
CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON
CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON
CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON
CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON

WW1 EVENT

Y CAT MEETING

WATERPROOF BOOTS GROUNDWORKERS
RED LI-ION BATTERY 18VOLT STOR
CONTRO KNOB OVEN SWITCH 117553
BOTTOM ENTRY VALVE 103864 STOR
SHOWER HEAD HOLDER 103861 STOR
DRAINAGE KIT FOR STORE 103577
FLUSHVALVE SEAL 102555 STORE
WINDOW RESTRICTOR 118117
VACUUM PARTS

SMOKE SEAL 117775
POLYSULPHIDE SEALANT 118073
DEWALT CIRCULAR SAW BLADE
COOKER CONTROL SWITCH 117553
CONTAINER FOR ADMIN OFFICE
ROLLER BLINDS STORE
REFRESHMENTS FOR TRAINING
REFRESHMENTS FOR TRAINING
WM COURSE

ANIMAL WELFARE CONF
ELECTRICAL SAFETY

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

FLORISTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
CATERERS

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

HARDWARE STORES

GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS

DISCOUNT STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DISCOUNT STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

CATERERS

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
BOOK STORES

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
WHOLESALE CLUBS

DISCOUNT STORES

BOOK STORES

CATERERS

DISCOUNT STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

SHOE STORES

CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

VARIETY STORES

MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ELECTRONIC SALES

GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ELECTRONIC SALES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES



20/11/18
14/11/18
14/11/18
05/11/18
21/11/18
31/10/18
31/10/18
31/10/18
14/11/18
08/11/18
31/10/18
26/11/18
12/11/18
19/11/18
16/11/18
21/11/18
15/11/18
13/11/18
05/11/18
27/11/18
22/11/18
22/11/18
21/11/18
21/11/18
20/11/18
16/11/18
16/11/18
09/11/18
10/11/18
10/11/18
08/11/18
08/11/18
07/11/18
06/11/18
05/11/18
05/11/18
01/11/18
01/11/18
22/11/18
20/11/18
08/11/18
22/11/18
19/11/18
08/11/18
05/11/18
12/11/18
27/11/18
21/11/18
13/11/18
09/11/18
06/11/18
30/10/18
07/11/18
06/11/18
26/11/18
20/11/18
20/11/18
31/10/18
22/11/18

Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Planning & Regulation
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Streetscene
Streetscene

Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources

PRIVATE HIRE

AMZN MKTP UK M86UE3AO4
AMZN MKTP UK M86UE3AO4
CROWNE PLAZA HOTELS
TIMPSON LTD

B M RETAIL

SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY
PAYPAL DOMAPPSSERV
CAR PARKING

JRC VEHICLE REPAIR
WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK
SCREWFIX DIRECT
CURRYS ONLINE

DIGITAL ID

CBA TENABLE
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
SAFETYSHOP
TESCO-STORES 6255
TESCO-STORES 6255
SAINSBURYS 0681

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

B M RETAIL

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
TESCO-STORES 6255
TESCO-STORES 6255
CO-OP GROUP 310658
WAITROSE 563
TESCO-STORES 6255
CHARLES GALE CLOTHING
WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
SAINSBURYS 0681
SAINSBURYS TO YOU 0681
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
TESCO-STORES 6255
TESCO-STORES 6255
WWW.LABC.UK.COM
WWW.LABC.UK.COM

LABC

MARKS&SPENCER PLC
PAYPAL THOMAS RUDD
POUNDLAND LTD 1171
TESCO-STORES 6255
WCC PARKING MOBILE
ASDA SUPERSTORE

ASDA SUPERSTORE

ASDA SUPERSTORE

ASDA SUPERSTORE

ASDA SUPERSTORE

ASDA SUPERSTORE

SQ 1ST CHOICE HIGH LE
ALDA PLASTICS LTD
TILLROLLSDIRECT.CO
HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC
CHARLES GALE CLOTHING
AMAZON.CO.UK MT1G95DC4
SPIRE SUSSEX HOSP

95.00
3.07
0.99

285.00

10.00
2.00
1.98

41.00
8.00

268.12
33.94
104.95
149.99
130.99
1,838.32

25.00

35.00

70.00

50.94
1.80

10.00

68.55
2.50
2.78

15.00

10.00
8.80
7.19

26.57
1.09

20.00
2.25

52.05

80.00
3.00
0.80
3.00
7.09

150.00

75.00
150.00
840.00
620.00

21.00
6.00
4.20

18.68

24.71

37.42

18.60

19.14

19.92

288.00

71.40

17.88

12.00

95.83

24.29

200.00

NO EXCUSE STICKERS FOR TAXIS
AUX CABLE

AUX CABLE SHIPPING

HOTEL FOR TRAINING

KEYS - FIRE BOXES

DISHWASHER SALT-CROFTON
RINSE AID-CROFTON CT
DISHWASHER REPAIRS - CROFTON
ZURICH CUSTOMER DAY

RR753 - DAMAGE TO TP VEHICLE
GREENHOUSE

PADLOCKS

AMENITY BUILDING FRIDGE
LANYARDS AND CLIPS

NESSUS ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION
LEGAL FEES

LEGAL FEES

LEGAL FEES

PLUG PROTECTORS

MILK

DP RESTOCK

DINNER PARTY SUPPLIES

XMAS TREE STAR

PARLOUR CAKES

XMAS TREE LIGHTS

DISHWASHER TABLETS

MILK FLOWERS

PARLOUR VISIT CAKES

PARLOUR SUPPLIES RESTOCK

MILK

SUIT ADJUSTMENT

CAT LITTER

JUICE BISCUITS STOCK

WINE RESTOCK

LEADER PEPSI

MILK

TAKE AWAY TRAYS

FLOWERS MILK
STRUCTURES-INTERMEDIATE LEVEL
ESSENTIAL DRAINAGE COURSE
STRUCTURE - INTERMEDIAL LEVEL
M&S VOUCHERS-FH VOL STEWARDS
3XTRUMPETERS FOR REMEMBRANCE
UMBRELLAS FOR REMEMBRANCE
SUNDRIES FOR CX OFFICE
WELBORNE EDUCATION SG MEETING
JUICE, MILK SANDWICHES

JUICE MILK SANDWICHES

MUGS TEA TOWELS JUICE SANDWICH
SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
SANDWICHES, MILK, JUICE
SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

GUTTER CLEANING
POLYCARBONATE

CASH OFFICE TILL ROLLS
REPLACEMENT BUS PASS-VUN ADULT
ALTERATIONS FOR UNIFORM
POLITICAL COMMUNICATION BOOK
MEDICAL EXPENSES

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

CROWNE PLAZA HOTELS

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
DISCOUNT STORES

DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES

ELECTRICAL AND SMALL APPLIANCE REPAIR SHOPS
AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

DISCOUNT STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

ELECTRONIC SALES

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

CLOTHING RENTAL-COSTUMES,UNIFORMS,FORMAL WEAR
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DISCOUNT STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

SANITATION, POLISHING & SPECIALITY CLEANING PREP
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
CLOTHING RENTAL-COSTUMES,UNIFORMS,FORMAL WEAR
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE



23/11/18
13/11/18
12/11/18
12/11/18
02/11/18
29/10/18
29/10/18
26/11/18
19/11/18
15/11/18
08/11/18
01/11/18
31/10/18
31/10/18
25/10/18
25/10/18

Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing
Fareham Housing

PREPARED MEDIA LTD
JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO
BREWER HARDING & R

WH SMITH

INDEED TEL+35312545907
ATULA.COM

DDB PHYSIOTHERAPY
TRAINLINE

DISCLOSURE AND BARRING
DISCLOSURE AND BARRING
TRAINLINE

COMBINED COURT CEN
TRAINLINE

TRAINLINE

TRAINLINE

TRAINLINE

466.80
149.00
350.00
1.69
131.23
329.00
40.00
154.76
25.00
25.00
85.65
121.00
42.83
42.82
-58.80
-74.60

LICENSING JOB AD

FERNEHAM HALL JOB AD
SETTLEMENT LEGAL FEES PD
STATIONARY - CARDS FOR ADVERT
GARDNR JOB AD-ONLINE NO RECEIP
STRUCTURE CHART SOFTWARE
PHYSIO

RAIL TRAVEL TO CONFERENCE
BASIC DBS

BASIC DBS

RAIL TRAVEL FOR TRAINING
WARRANT APPLICATION

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

RAIL TICKET REFUND

RAIL TICKET REFUND

ADVERTISING SERVICES

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

ATTORNEYS, LEGAL SERVICES

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

FINES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS



	Government Procurement Card Transactions - November 2018
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction

	LA dept which incurred the expenditure
	LA dept which incurred the expenditure

	Beneficiary
	Beneficiary

	Amount
	Amount

	VAT
	VAT

	Summary of the purpose of expenditure
	Summary of the purpose of expenditure

	Merchant Category
	Merchant Category


	15/11/18
	15/11/18
	15/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	RADIAN GROUP LTD
	RADIAN GROUP LTD

	127.20
	127.20

	RIA 
	RIA 

	REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
	REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS


	13/11/18
	13/11/18
	13/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	ALLPAY  HYDE HOUSING A
	ALLPAY  HYDE HOUSING A

	1,909.80
	1,909.80

	CLEAR ARREARS 
	CLEAR ARREARS 

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	02/11/18
	02/11/18
	02/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.GOV.UK
	WWW.GOV.UK

	10.00
	10.00

	WILL REQUEST
	WILL REQUEST

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/10/18
	30/10/18
	30/10/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	VIVID HOUSING LTD
	VIVID HOUSING LTD

	251.40
	251.40

	RIA 
	RIA 

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	21/11/18
	21/11/18
	21/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	POWTOON.COM
	POWTOON.COM

	220.52
	220.52

	POWTOON SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL
	POWTOON SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL

	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES


	15/11/18
	15/11/18
	15/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	FACEBK REYYDJJNG2
	FACEBK REYYDJJNG2

	3.00
	3.00

	CHRISTMAS LIGHTS FB ADVERT
	CHRISTMAS LIGHTS FB ADVERT

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	06/11/18
	06/11/18
	06/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	RINGOPARKBYPHONE
	RINGOPARKBYPHONE

	4.08
	4.08

	TRAIN STATION PARKING
	TRAIN STATION PARKING

	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES


	06/11/18
	06/11/18
	06/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	THE BALCONY-WATERLOO S
	THE BALCONY-WATERLOO S

	12.71
	12.71

	LUNCH 
	LUNCH 

	CATERERS
	CATERERS


	03/11/18
	03/11/18
	03/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	FACEBK JQQ9VHNMG2
	FACEBK JQQ9VHNMG2

	17.00
	17.00

	CHRISTMAS LIGHTS FB ADVERT
	CHRISTMAS LIGHTS FB ADVERT

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	31/10/18
	31/10/18
	31/10/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	FACEBK 5PBGUHJK22
	FACEBK 5PBGUHJK22

	10.00
	10.00

	CITIZEN OF HONOUR FB ADVERT 
	CITIZEN OF HONOUR FB ADVERT 

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	31/10/18
	31/10/18
	31/10/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	FACEBK 5PBGUHJK22
	FACEBK 5PBGUHJK22

	6.97
	6.97

	CHRISTMAS LIGHTS FB ADVERT 
	CHRISTMAS LIGHTS FB ADVERT 

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	22/11/18
	22/11/18
	22/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	433.42
	433.42

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	08/11/18
	08/11/18
	08/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	PAPERSTONE LIMITED
	PAPERSTONE LIMITED

	14.93
	14.93

	SIGNAGE
	SIGNAGE

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	08/11/18
	08/11/18
	08/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	484.52
	484.52

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	06/11/18
	06/11/18
	06/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM

	50.50
	50.50

	FIRST AID CERTS
	FIRST AID CERTS

	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL
	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL


	30/10/18
	30/10/18
	30/10/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.SAFELINCS.CO.UK
	WWW.SAFELINCS.CO.UK

	393.50
	393.50

	REPLACEMENT DEFIB PADS
	REPLACEMENT DEFIB PADS

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	26/11/18
	26/11/18
	26/11/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS ON
	INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS ON

	987.67
	987.67

	LADDERS FOR WORKSHOP
	LADDERS FOR WORKSHOP

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/11/18
	14/11/18
	14/11/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	POWER TOOLS UK
	POWER TOOLS UK

	132.35
	132.35

	BATTERY
	BATTERY

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/11/18
	13/11/18
	13/11/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC

	3.26
	3.26

	KEY CUTTING
	KEY CUTTING

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	12/11/18
	12/11/18
	12/11/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	H P HYDRAULICS
	H P HYDRAULICS

	643.12
	643.12

	RAM REPAIR
	RAM REPAIR

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	12/11/18
	12/11/18
	12/11/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	DVLA PR ONLINE
	DVLA PR ONLINE

	80.00
	80.00

	REGISTRATION TRANSFER
	REGISTRATION TRANSFER

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	12/11/18
	12/11/18
	12/11/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	652.50
	652.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	12/11/18
	12/11/18
	12/11/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	212.50
	212.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	09/11/18
	09/11/18
	09/11/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	KEYLINE
	KEYLINE

	46.94
	46.94

	MANHOLE COVER
	MANHOLE COVER

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	09/11/18
	09/11/18
	09/11/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	ADVANCED LOCKING & LOC
	ADVANCED LOCKING & LOC

	225.00
	225.00

	KEY REPROGRAMING
	KEY REPROGRAMING

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	07/11/18
	07/11/18
	07/11/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	JAMES HART CHORLEY LIM
	JAMES HART CHORLEY LIM

	714.00
	714.00

	BODY PANELS
	BODY PANELS

	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES


	01/11/18
	01/11/18
	01/11/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	113.00
	113.00

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/10/18
	30/10/18
	30/10/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	THE POST OFFICE
	THE POST OFFICE

	652.50
	652.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY


	30/10/18
	30/10/18
	30/10/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	THE POST OFFICE
	THE POST OFFICE

	652.50
	652.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY


	28/10/18
	28/10/18
	28/10/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	HSS HIRE
	HSS HIRE

	155.25
	155.25

	LADDER HIRE
	LADDER HIRE

	EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
	EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL


	29/10/18
	29/10/18
	29/10/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD
	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD

	51.67
	51.67

	MEDICAL
	MEDICAL

	DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
	DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)


	26/10/18
	26/10/18
	26/10/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	WWW.E-MAGNETSUK.COM
	WWW.E-MAGNETSUK.COM

	53.00
	53.00

	MAGNETIC SIGNS FOR PUBLICITY
	MAGNETIC SIGNS FOR PUBLICITY

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	26/10/18
	26/10/18
	26/10/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	16.75
	16.75

	REFUSE PUBLICITY REF 
	REFUSE PUBLICITY REF 

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	25/10/18
	25/10/18
	25/10/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	BP MOTO KNUTSFORD SOUT
	BP MOTO KNUTSFORD SOUT

	33.33
	33.33

	FUEL ON CARLISLE RETURN
	FUEL ON CARLISLE RETURN

	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE


	23/11/18
	23/11/18
	23/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  XIANGGANGGE
	PAYPAL  XIANGGANGGE

	1.77
	1.77

	CHARGER PLUG 
	CHARGER PLUG 

	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES


	23/11/18
	23/11/18
	23/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	MAGNET
	MAGNET

	54.16
	54.16

	JOB NO 117248
	JOB NO 117248

	EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
	EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)


	23/11/18
	23/11/18
	23/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.POWERTOOLWORLD.CO.
	WWW.POWERTOOLWORLD.CO.

	102.95
	102.95

	STORES
	STORES

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	01/11/18
	01/11/18
	01/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.IRONMONGERYDIRECT.
	WWW.IRONMONGERYDIRECT.

	28.95
	28.95

	JOB NO. 117775 - COLLINGWOOD
	JOB NO. 117775 - COLLINGWOOD

	GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
	GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES


	29/10/18
	29/10/18
	29/10/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	84.00
	84.00

	CT SUMMONSES 
	CT SUMMONSES 

	FINES
	FINES


	29/10/18
	29/10/18
	29/10/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	8.00
	8.00

	NDR SUMMONSES
	NDR SUMMONSES

	FINES
	FINES


	22/11/18
	22/11/18
	22/11/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMAZON PRIME M80884D94
	AMAZON PRIME M80884D94

	7.99
	7.99

	STATIONERY
	STATIONERY

	DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
	DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS


	13/11/18
	13/11/18
	13/11/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	WH SMITH
	WH SMITH

	9.99
	9.99

	STATIONARY
	STATIONARY

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	07/11/18
	07/11/18
	07/11/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	WWW.WIGHTLINK.CO.UK
	WWW.WIGHTLINK.CO.UK

	57.50
	57.50

	TRAVEL - COURSE
	TRAVEL - COURSE

	TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
	TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES


	07/11/18
	07/11/18
	07/11/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	WWW.WIGHTLINK.CO.UK
	WWW.WIGHTLINK.CO.UK

	76.20
	76.20

	TRAVEL COSTS COURSE
	TRAVEL COSTS COURSE

	TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
	TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES


	01/11/18
	01/11/18
	01/11/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	24.00
	24.00

	KEYS CUT FOR FOOTBALL REC
	KEYS CUT FOR FOOTBALL REC

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	22/11/18
	22/11/18
	22/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SCREWFIX DIRECT
	SCREWFIX DIRECT

	30.48
	30.48

	EXTENSION LEADS
	EXTENSION LEADS

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	08/11/18
	08/11/18
	08/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM
	WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM

	52.97
	52.97

	BATTERIES
	BATTERIES

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	08/11/18
	08/11/18
	08/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	20.00
	20.00

	BATTERIES
	BATTERIES

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	07/11/18
	07/11/18
	07/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SCREWFIX DIRECT
	SCREWFIX DIRECT

	161.71
	161.71

	LIGHTBULBS
	LIGHTBULBS

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	06/11/18
	06/11/18
	06/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ROYAL MAIL CHARGES
	ROYAL MAIL CHARGES

	1.50
	1.50

	UNPAID POSTAGE FEE DANCE FEST.
	UNPAID POSTAGE FEE DANCE FEST.

	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY


	31/10/18
	31/10/18
	31/10/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	FACEBK  8BQF9GAAA2
	FACEBK  8BQF9GAAA2

	87.42
	87.42

	FACEBOOK BOOSTS
	FACEBOOK BOOSTS

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	30/10/18
	30/10/18
	30/10/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ASPLI.COM
	WWW.ASPLI.COM

	33.31
	33.31

	ALCOHOL HAND GEL
	ALCOHOL HAND GEL

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	20/11/18
	20/11/18
	20/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON.CO.UK M83053B14
	AMAZON.CO.UK M83053B14

	58.98
	58.98

	NETWORK CONVERTOR
	NETWORK CONVERTOR

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	07/11/18
	07/11/18
	07/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	248.00
	248.00

	HEADSETS AND TRAINING LEADS
	HEADSETS AND TRAINING LEADS

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	02/11/18
	02/11/18
	02/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON PRIME MT3JT4SB4
	AMAZON PRIME MT3JT4SB4

	79.00
	79.00

	AMAZON MEMBERSHIP
	AMAZON MEMBERSHIP

	DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
	DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS


	31/10/18
	31/10/18
	31/10/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	PREMIER FARNELL
	PREMIER FARNELL

	55.70
	55.70

	BATTERIES
	BATTERIES

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	31/10/18
	31/10/18
	31/10/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	210.00
	210.00

	HEADSETS
	HEADSETS

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	27/10/18
	27/10/18
	27/10/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK MT5103MI4
	AMZN MKTP UK MT5103MI4

	5.79
	5.79

	CAMERA CABLE
	CAMERA CABLE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	13/11/18
	13/11/18
	13/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WH SMITH
	WH SMITH

	6.47
	6.47

	STATIONERY ITEMS FOR FILING
	STATIONERY ITEMS FOR FILING

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	20/11/18
	20/11/18
	20/11/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	SP   CAROL MOORE FLORI
	SP   CAROL MOORE FLORI

	35.00
	35.00

	SYMPATHY FLOWERS 
	SYMPATHY FLOWERS 

	FLORISTS
	FLORISTS


	31/10/18
	31/10/18
	31/10/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	23.28
	23.28

	WELBORNE VIABILITY MTG FOOD
	WELBORNE VIABILITY MTG FOOD

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	30/10/18
	30/10/18
	30/10/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	AMAZON.CO.UK MT4LT4QC4
	AMAZON.CO.UK MT4LT4QC4

	55.00
	55.00

	GRAPHICS FOR URBAN DESIGN BOOK
	GRAPHICS FOR URBAN DESIGN BOOK

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	28/11/18
	28/11/18
	28/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	EVENTUS HIRE LTD
	EVENTUS HIRE LTD

	-100.00
	-100.00

	XMAS LIGHT SWITCH ON
	XMAS LIGHT SWITCH ON

	CATERERS
	CATERERS


	23/11/18
	23/11/18
	23/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	31.50
	31.50

	XMAS SWITCH ON
	XMAS SWITCH ON

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	23/11/18
	23/11/18
	23/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	42.00
	42.00

	XMAS SWITCH ON
	XMAS SWITCH ON

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	23/11/18
	23/11/18
	23/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	POUNDLAND LTD 1171
	POUNDLAND LTD 1171

	3.00
	3.00

	XMAS SWITCH ON
	XMAS SWITCH ON

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	24/11/18
	24/11/18
	24/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LTD
	ROBERT DYAS HOLDNG LTD

	2.49
	2.49

	XMAS SWITCH ON
	XMAS SWITCH ON

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	24/11/18
	24/11/18
	24/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HAMPSHIRE CULTURAL TRU
	HAMPSHIRE CULTURAL TRU

	20.41
	20.41

	REFRESHMENTS XMAS SWITCH ON
	REFRESHMENTS XMAS SWITCH ON

	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS
	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS


	24/11/18
	24/11/18
	24/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	POUNDLAND
	POUNDLAND

	32.00
	32.00

	XMAS SWITCH ON
	XMAS SWITCH ON

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	24/11/18
	24/11/18
	24/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	12.05
	12.05

	XMAS SWITCH ON
	XMAS SWITCH ON

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	25/11/18
	25/11/18
	25/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	20.05
	20.05

	XMAS SWITCH ON
	XMAS SWITCH ON

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	24/11/18
	24/11/18
	24/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	1.50
	1.50

	XMAS SWITCH ON
	XMAS SWITCH ON

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	25/11/18
	25/11/18
	25/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ICELAND
	ICELAND

	0.79
	0.79

	XMAS SWITCH ON
	XMAS SWITCH ON

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	25/11/18
	25/11/18
	25/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	POUNDLAND
	POUNDLAND

	13.05
	13.05

	XMAS SWITCH ON
	XMAS SWITCH ON

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	25/11/18
	25/11/18
	25/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	POUNDLAND
	POUNDLAND

	2.00
	2.00

	XMAS SWITCH ON
	XMAS SWITCH ON

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	25/11/18
	25/11/18
	25/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	POUNDLAND
	POUNDLAND

	1.00
	1.00

	XMAS SWITCH ON
	XMAS SWITCH ON

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	25/11/18
	25/11/18
	25/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MCDONALDS
	MCDONALDS

	13.65
	13.65

	XMAS SWITCH ON
	XMAS SWITCH ON

	FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
	FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS


	22/11/18
	22/11/18
	22/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WH SMITH
	WH SMITH

	26.06
	26.06

	EVENT MATERIALS
	EVENT MATERIALS

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	21/11/18
	21/11/18
	21/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	EVENTUS HIRE LTD
	EVENTUS HIRE LTD

	187.20
	187.20

	EQUIPMENT FOR XMAS SWITCH ON
	EQUIPMENT FOR XMAS SWITCH ON

	CATERERS
	CATERERS


	20/11/18
	20/11/18
	20/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	27.00
	27.00

	KEYS FOR ELECTRICAL STORE
	KEYS FOR ELECTRICAL STORE

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	16/11/18
	16/11/18
	16/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK M80BS3PL4
	AMZN MKTP UK M80BS3PL4

	52.94
	52.94

	XMAS LIGHT SWITCH ON
	XMAS LIGHT SWITCH ON

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	15/11/18
	15/11/18
	15/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	10.00
	10.00

	KEYS
	KEYS

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	15/11/18
	15/11/18
	15/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MAKRO SELF SERVICE FAR
	MAKRO SELF SERVICE FAR

	84.16
	84.16

	XMAS SWITCH ON
	XMAS SWITCH ON

	WHOLESALE CLUBS
	WHOLESALE CLUBS


	15/11/18
	15/11/18
	15/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	POUNDLAND
	POUNDLAND

	33.20
	33.20

	XMAS SWITCH ON
	XMAS SWITCH ON

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	15/11/18
	15/11/18
	15/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK M84GV20P4
	AMZN MKTP UK M84GV20P4

	4.50
	4.50

	XMAS SWITCH ON
	XMAS SWITCH ON

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	15/11/18
	15/11/18
	15/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	EVENTUS HIRE LTD
	EVENTUS HIRE LTD

	100.00
	100.00

	XMAS SWITCH ON
	XMAS SWITCH ON

	CATERERS
	CATERERS


	15/11/18
	15/11/18
	15/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	B M RETAIL
	B M RETAIL

	17.18
	17.18

	XMAS SWITCH ON
	XMAS SWITCH ON

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	09/11/18
	09/11/18
	09/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	LICENSING(FBC)
	LICENSING(FBC)

	21.00
	21.00

	CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON
	CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	09/11/18
	09/11/18
	09/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	LICENSING(FBC)
	LICENSING(FBC)

	21.00
	21.00

	CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON
	CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	09/11/18
	09/11/18
	09/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK M88SY9OA4
	AMZN MKTP UK M88SY9OA4

	46.00
	46.00

	CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON
	CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	08/11/18
	08/11/18
	08/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK MT0RI2YZ4
	AMZN MKTP UK MT0RI2YZ4

	41.96
	41.96

	CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON
	CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	07/11/18
	07/11/18
	07/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	PAYPAL  SANTACOSTUM
	PAYPAL  SANTACOSTUM

	53.99
	53.99

	CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON
	CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON

	GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS
	GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS


	07/11/18
	07/11/18
	07/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK MT5OB4WS4
	AMZN MKTP UK MT5OB4WS4

	119.94
	119.94

	CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON
	CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	07/11/18
	07/11/18
	07/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK MT2KX6WL4
	AMZN MKTP UK MT2KX6WL4

	16.95
	16.95

	CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON
	CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	07/11/18
	07/11/18
	07/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK MT13L2WV4
	AMZN MKTP UK MT13L2WV4

	9.99
	9.99

	CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON
	CHRISTMAS SWITCH ON

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	05/11/18
	05/11/18
	05/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMZN MKTP UK MT3541UN4
	AMZN MKTP UK MT3541UN4

	28.24
	28.24

	WW1 EVENT
	WW1 EVENT

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	01/11/18
	01/11/18
	01/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	STUBBINGTON
	STUBBINGTON

	100.94
	100.94

	Y CAT MEETING
	Y CAT MEETING

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	21/11/18
	21/11/18
	21/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  URBANINTERN
	PAYPAL  URBANINTERN

	47.90
	47.90

	WATERPROOF BOOTS GROUNDWORKERS
	WATERPROOF BOOTS GROUNDWORKERS

	SHOE STORES
	SHOE STORES


	20/11/18
	20/11/18
	20/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  TWWHOLESALE
	PAYPAL  TWWHOLESALE

	66.00
	66.00

	RED LI-ION BATTERY 18VOLT STOR
	RED LI-ION BATTERY 18VOLT STOR

	CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/11/18
	13/11/18
	13/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.RANSOMSPARES.CO.UK
	WWW.RANSOMSPARES.CO.UK

	44.40
	44.40

	CONTRO KNOB OVEN SWITCH 117553
	CONTRO KNOB OVEN SWITCH 117553

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	13/11/18
	13/11/18
	13/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  ESSEXPLUMBI
	PAYPAL  ESSEXPLUMBI

	21.96
	21.96

	BOTTOM ENTRY VALVE 103864 STOR
	BOTTOM ENTRY VALVE 103864 STOR

	ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES
	ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES


	13/11/18
	13/11/18
	13/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  WEBBSWESTON
	PAYPAL  WEBBSWESTON

	15.75
	15.75

	SHOWER HEAD HOLDER 103861 STOR
	SHOWER HEAD HOLDER 103861 STOR

	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES


	13/11/18
	13/11/18
	13/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  BUYSEND.COM
	PAYPAL  BUYSEND.COM

	23.74
	23.74

	DRAINAGE KIT FOR STORE 103577
	DRAINAGE KIT FOR STORE 103577

	VARIETY STORES
	VARIETY STORES


	13/11/18
	13/11/18
	13/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  NATIONALSHO
	PAYPAL  NATIONALSHO

	59.34
	59.34

	FLUSHVALVE SEAL 102555 STORE
	FLUSHVALVE SEAL 102555 STORE

	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS


	09/11/18
	09/11/18
	09/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  EASYLOCKS
	PAYPAL  EASYLOCKS

	7.11
	7.11

	WINDOW RESTRICTOR 118117
	WINDOW RESTRICTOR 118117

	DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	09/11/18
	09/11/18
	09/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  SPARES2GO
	PAYPAL  SPARES2GO

	12.49
	12.49

	VACUUM PARTS 
	VACUUM PARTS 

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	09/11/18
	09/11/18
	09/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.IRONMONGERYDIRECT.
	WWW.IRONMONGERYDIRECT.

	55.20
	55.20

	SMOKE SEAL 117775
	SMOKE SEAL 117775

	GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
	GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES


	08/11/18
	08/11/18
	08/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	WWW.DORTECH.CO.UK
	WWW.DORTECH.CO.UK

	75.92
	75.92

	POLYSULPHIDE SEALANT 118073
	POLYSULPHIDE SEALANT 118073

	GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
	GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES


	05/11/18
	05/11/18
	05/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  FOLKESTONEF
	PAYPAL  FOLKESTONEF

	48.90
	48.90

	DEWALT CIRCULAR SAW BLADE
	DEWALT CIRCULAR SAW BLADE

	CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	31/10/18
	31/10/18
	31/10/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  SPARES2GO
	PAYPAL  SPARES2GO

	9.85
	9.85

	COOKER CONTROL SWITCH 117553
	COOKER CONTROL SWITCH 117553

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	30/10/18
	30/10/18
	30/10/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	HOMEBASE LTD 207
	HOMEBASE LTD 207

	12.00
	12.00

	CONTAINER FOR ADMIN OFFICE
	CONTAINER FOR ADMIN OFFICE

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	25/10/18
	25/10/18
	25/10/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  FURNISHED
	PAYPAL  FURNISHED

	30.99
	30.99

	ROLLER BLINDS STORE
	ROLLER BLINDS STORE

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	21/11/18
	21/11/18
	21/11/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	10.00
	10.00

	REFRESHMENTS FOR TRAINING
	REFRESHMENTS FOR TRAINING

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	19/11/18
	19/11/18
	19/11/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	10.00
	10.00

	REFRESHMENTS FOR TRAINING
	REFRESHMENTS FOR TRAINING

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	30/10/18
	30/10/18
	30/10/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	TICKETOFFICESALE
	TICKETOFFICESALE

	153.40
	153.40

	WM COURSE
	WM COURSE

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	23/11/18
	23/11/18
	23/11/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	EAST HAMPSHIRE DC
	EAST HAMPSHIRE DC

	255.00
	255.00

	ANIMAL WELFARE CONF 
	ANIMAL WELFARE CONF 

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	23/11/18
	23/11/18
	23/11/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	CHARTERED INSTITUTE OF
	CHARTERED INSTITUTE OF

	130.00
	130.00

	ELECTRICAL SAFETY
	ELECTRICAL SAFETY

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	20/11/18
	20/11/18
	20/11/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	PRIVATE HIRE
	PRIVATE HIRE

	95.00
	95.00

	NO EXCUSE STICKERS FOR TAXIS
	NO EXCUSE STICKERS FOR TAXIS

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/11/18
	14/11/18
	14/11/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	AMZN MKTP UK M86UE3AO4
	AMZN MKTP UK M86UE3AO4

	3.07
	3.07

	AUX CABLE
	AUX CABLE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	14/11/18
	14/11/18
	14/11/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	AMZN MKTP UK M86UE3AO4
	AMZN MKTP UK M86UE3AO4

	0.99
	0.99

	AUX CABLE  SHIPPING
	AUX CABLE  SHIPPING

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	05/11/18
	05/11/18
	05/11/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	CROWNE PLAZA HOTELS
	CROWNE PLAZA HOTELS

	285.00
	285.00

	HOTEL FOR  TRAINING
	HOTEL FOR  TRAINING

	CROWNE PLAZA HOTELS
	CROWNE PLAZA HOTELS


	21/11/18
	21/11/18
	21/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	10.00
	10.00

	KEYS - FIRE BOXES
	KEYS - FIRE BOXES

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	31/10/18
	31/10/18
	31/10/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	B M RETAIL
	B M RETAIL

	2.00
	2.00

	DISHWASHER SALT-CROFTON
	DISHWASHER SALT-CROFTON

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	31/10/18
	31/10/18
	31/10/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY
	SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY

	1.98
	1.98

	RINSE AID-CROFTON CT
	RINSE AID-CROFTON CT

	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES
	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES


	31/10/18
	31/10/18
	31/10/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	PAYPAL  DOMAPPSSERV
	PAYPAL  DOMAPPSSERV

	41.00
	41.00

	DISHWASHER REPAIRS - CROFTON
	DISHWASHER REPAIRS - CROFTON

	ELECTRICAL AND SMALL APPLIANCE REPAIR SHOPS
	ELECTRICAL AND SMALL APPLIANCE REPAIR SHOPS


	14/11/18
	14/11/18
	14/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CAR PARKING
	CAR PARKING

	8.00
	8.00

	ZURICH CUSTOMER DAY
	ZURICH CUSTOMER DAY

	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES


	08/11/18
	08/11/18
	08/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR
	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR

	268.12
	268.12

	RR753 - DAMAGE TO TP VEHICLE
	RR753 - DAMAGE TO TP VEHICLE

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	31/10/18
	31/10/18
	31/10/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK
	WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK

	33.94
	33.94

	GREENHOUSE
	GREENHOUSE

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	26/11/18
	26/11/18
	26/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SCREWFIX DIRECT
	SCREWFIX DIRECT

	104.95
	104.95

	PADLOCKS
	PADLOCKS

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	12/11/18
	12/11/18
	12/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CURRYS ONLINE
	CURRYS ONLINE

	149.99
	149.99

	AMENITY BUILDING FRIDGE
	AMENITY BUILDING FRIDGE

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	19/11/18
	19/11/18
	19/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	DIGITAL ID
	DIGITAL ID

	130.99
	130.99

	LANYARDS AND CLIPS
	LANYARDS AND CLIPS

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	16/11/18
	16/11/18
	16/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CBA TENABLE
	CBA TENABLE

	1,838.32
	1,838.32

	NESSUS ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION
	NESSUS ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION

	DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS
	DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS


	21/11/18
	21/11/18
	21/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	25.00
	25.00

	LEGAL FEES
	LEGAL FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	15/11/18
	15/11/18
	15/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	35.00
	35.00

	LEGAL FEES
	LEGAL FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/11/18
	13/11/18
	13/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	70.00
	70.00

	LEGAL FEES
	LEGAL FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	05/11/18
	05/11/18
	05/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SAFETYSHOP
	SAFETYSHOP

	50.94
	50.94

	PLUG PROTECTORS
	PLUG PROTECTORS

	DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	27/11/18
	27/11/18
	27/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	1.80
	1.80

	MILK
	MILK

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	22/11/18
	22/11/18
	22/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	10.00
	10.00

	DP RESTOCK
	DP RESTOCK

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	22/11/18
	22/11/18
	22/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	68.55
	68.55

	DINNER PARTY SUPPLIES
	DINNER PARTY SUPPLIES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	21/11/18
	21/11/18
	21/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	2.50
	2.50

	XMAS TREE STAR
	XMAS TREE STAR

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	21/11/18
	21/11/18
	21/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	B M RETAIL
	B M RETAIL

	2.78
	2.78

	PARLOUR CAKES
	PARLOUR CAKES

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	20/11/18
	20/11/18
	20/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	15.00
	15.00

	XMAS TREE LIGHTS
	XMAS TREE LIGHTS

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	16/11/18
	16/11/18
	16/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	10.00
	10.00

	DISHWASHER TABLETS 
	DISHWASHER TABLETS 

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	16/11/18
	16/11/18
	16/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	8.80
	8.80

	MILK FLOWERS 
	MILK FLOWERS 

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	09/11/18
	09/11/18
	09/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CO-OP GROUP 310658
	CO-OP GROUP 310658

	7.19
	7.19

	PARLOUR VISIT CAKES
	PARLOUR VISIT CAKES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	10/11/18
	10/11/18
	10/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WAITROSE 563
	WAITROSE 563

	26.57
	26.57

	PARLOUR SUPPLIES RESTOCK
	PARLOUR SUPPLIES RESTOCK

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	10/11/18
	10/11/18
	10/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	1.09
	1.09

	MILK
	MILK

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	08/11/18
	08/11/18
	08/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CHARLES GALE CLOTHING
	CHARLES GALE CLOTHING

	20.00
	20.00

	SUIT ADJUSTMENT
	SUIT ADJUSTMENT

	CLOTHING RENTAL-COSTUMES,UNIFORMS,FORMAL WEAR
	CLOTHING RENTAL-COSTUMES,UNIFORMS,FORMAL WEAR


	08/11/18
	08/11/18
	08/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	2.25
	2.25

	CAT LITTER
	CAT LITTER

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	07/11/18
	07/11/18
	07/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	52.05
	52.05

	JUICE BISCUITS STOCK
	JUICE BISCUITS STOCK

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	06/11/18
	06/11/18
	06/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SAINSBURYS TO YOU 0681
	SAINSBURYS TO YOU 0681

	80.00
	80.00

	WINE RESTOCK
	WINE RESTOCK

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	05/11/18
	05/11/18
	05/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	3.00
	3.00

	LEADER PEPSI 
	LEADER PEPSI 

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	05/11/18
	05/11/18
	05/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	0.80
	0.80

	MILK 
	MILK 

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	01/11/18
	01/11/18
	01/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	3.00
	3.00

	TAKE AWAY TRAYS 
	TAKE AWAY TRAYS 

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	01/11/18
	01/11/18
	01/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	7.09
	7.09

	FLOWERS MILK
	FLOWERS MILK

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	22/11/18
	22/11/18
	22/11/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WWW.LABC.UK.COM
	WWW.LABC.UK.COM

	150.00
	150.00

	STRUCTURES-INTERMEDIATE LEVEL
	STRUCTURES-INTERMEDIATE LEVEL

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	20/11/18
	20/11/18
	20/11/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WWW.LABC.UK.COM
	WWW.LABC.UK.COM

	75.00
	75.00

	ESSENTIAL DRAINAGE COURSE
	ESSENTIAL DRAINAGE COURSE

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	08/11/18
	08/11/18
	08/11/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	LABC
	LABC

	150.00
	150.00

	STRUCTURE - INTERMEDIAL LEVEL
	STRUCTURE - INTERMEDIAL LEVEL

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	22/11/18
	22/11/18
	22/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	840.00
	840.00

	M&S VOUCHERS-FH VOL STEWARDS
	M&S VOUCHERS-FH VOL STEWARDS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	19/11/18
	19/11/18
	19/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	PAYPAL  THOMAS RUDD
	PAYPAL  THOMAS RUDD

	620.00
	620.00

	3XTRUMPETERS FOR REMEMBRANCE
	3XTRUMPETERS FOR REMEMBRANCE

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	08/11/18
	08/11/18
	08/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	POUNDLAND LTD 1171
	POUNDLAND LTD 1171

	21.00
	21.00

	UMBRELLAS FOR REMEMBRANCE
	UMBRELLAS FOR REMEMBRANCE

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	05/11/18
	05/11/18
	05/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	6.00
	6.00

	SUNDRIES FOR CX OFFICE
	SUNDRIES FOR CX OFFICE

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	12/11/18
	12/11/18
	12/11/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WCC PARKING MOBILE
	WCC PARKING MOBILE

	4.20
	4.20

	WELBORNE EDUCATION SG MEETING
	WELBORNE EDUCATION SG MEETING

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	27/11/18
	27/11/18
	27/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	18.68
	18.68

	JUICE, MILK SANDWICHES
	JUICE, MILK SANDWICHES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	21/11/18
	21/11/18
	21/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	24.71
	24.71

	JUICE MILK SANDWICHES
	JUICE MILK SANDWICHES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	13/11/18
	13/11/18
	13/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	37.42
	37.42

	MUGS TEA TOWELS JUICE SANDWICH
	MUGS TEA TOWELS JUICE SANDWICH

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	09/11/18
	09/11/18
	09/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	18.60
	18.60

	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	06/11/18
	06/11/18
	06/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	19.14
	19.14

	SANDWICHES, MILK, JUICE
	SANDWICHES, MILK, JUICE

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	30/10/18
	30/10/18
	30/10/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	19.92
	19.92

	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	07/11/18
	07/11/18
	07/11/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	SQ  1ST CHOICE HIGH LE
	SQ  1ST CHOICE HIGH LE

	288.00
	288.00

	GUTTER CLEANING
	GUTTER CLEANING

	SANITATION, POLISHING & SPECIALITY CLEANING PREP
	SANITATION, POLISHING & SPECIALITY CLEANING PREP


	06/11/18
	06/11/18
	06/11/18

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	ALDA PLASTICS LTD
	ALDA PLASTICS LTD

	71.40
	71.40

	POLYCARBONATE
	POLYCARBONATE

	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE


	26/11/18
	26/11/18
	26/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TILLROLLSDIRECT.CO
	TILLROLLSDIRECT.CO

	17.88
	17.88

	CASH OFFICE TILL ROLLS
	CASH OFFICE TILL ROLLS

	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.


	20/11/18
	20/11/18
	20/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC
	HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC

	12.00
	12.00

	REPLACEMENT BUS PASS-VUN ADULT
	REPLACEMENT BUS PASS-VUN ADULT

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	20/11/18
	20/11/18
	20/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CHARLES GALE CLOTHING
	CHARLES GALE CLOTHING

	95.83
	95.83

	ALTERATIONS FOR UNIFORM
	ALTERATIONS FOR UNIFORM

	CLOTHING RENTAL-COSTUMES,UNIFORMS,FORMAL WEAR
	CLOTHING RENTAL-COSTUMES,UNIFORMS,FORMAL WEAR


	31/10/18
	31/10/18
	31/10/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON.CO.UK MT1G95DC4
	AMAZON.CO.UK MT1G95DC4

	24.29
	24.29

	POLITICAL COMMUNICATION BOOK
	POLITICAL COMMUNICATION BOOK

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	22/11/18
	22/11/18
	22/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SPIRE SUSSEX HOSP
	SPIRE SUSSEX HOSP

	200.00
	200.00

	MEDICAL EXPENSES 
	MEDICAL EXPENSES 

	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE


	23/11/18
	23/11/18
	23/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	PREPARED MEDIA LTD
	PREPARED MEDIA LTD

	466.80
	466.80

	LICENSING JOB AD
	LICENSING JOB AD

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	13/11/18
	13/11/18
	13/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO
	JOHNSTON PUBLISHING HO

	149.00
	149.00

	FERNEHAM HALL JOB AD
	FERNEHAM HALL JOB AD

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	12/11/18
	12/11/18
	12/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	BREWER HARDING & R
	BREWER HARDING & R

	350.00
	350.00

	SETTLEMENT LEGAL FEES PD
	SETTLEMENT LEGAL FEES PD

	ATTORNEYS, LEGAL SERVICES
	ATTORNEYS, LEGAL SERVICES


	12/11/18
	12/11/18
	12/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WH SMITH
	WH SMITH

	1.69
	1.69

	STATIONARY - CARDS FOR ADVERT
	STATIONARY - CARDS FOR ADVERT

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	02/11/18
	02/11/18
	02/11/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	INDEED TEL+35312545907
	INDEED TEL+35312545907

	131.23
	131.23

	GARDNR JOB AD-ONLINE NO RECEIP
	GARDNR JOB AD-ONLINE NO RECEIP

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	29/10/18
	29/10/18
	29/10/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ATULA.COM
	ATULA.COM

	329.00
	329.00

	STRUCTURE CHART SOFTWARE
	STRUCTURE CHART SOFTWARE

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	29/10/18
	29/10/18
	29/10/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	DDB PHYSIOTHERAPY
	DDB PHYSIOTHERAPY

	40.00
	40.00

	PHYSIO
	PHYSIO

	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE


	26/11/18
	26/11/18
	26/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	154.76
	154.76

	RAIL TRAVEL TO CONFERENCE
	RAIL TRAVEL TO CONFERENCE

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	19/11/18
	19/11/18
	19/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	DISCLOSURE AND BARRING
	DISCLOSURE AND BARRING

	25.00
	25.00

	BASIC DBS
	BASIC DBS

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	15/11/18
	15/11/18
	15/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	DISCLOSURE AND BARRING
	DISCLOSURE AND BARRING

	25.00
	25.00

	BASIC DBS
	BASIC DBS

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	08/11/18
	08/11/18
	08/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	85.65
	85.65

	RAIL TRAVEL FOR TRAINING
	RAIL TRAVEL FOR TRAINING

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	01/11/18
	01/11/18
	01/11/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	COMBINED COURT CEN
	COMBINED COURT CEN

	121.00
	121.00

	WARRANT APPLICATION
	WARRANT APPLICATION

	FINES
	FINES


	31/10/18
	31/10/18
	31/10/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	42.83
	42.83

	TRAVEL
	TRAVEL

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	31/10/18
	31/10/18
	31/10/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	42.82
	42.82

	TRAVEL
	TRAVEL

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	25/10/18
	25/10/18
	25/10/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	-58.80
	-58.80

	RAIL TICKET REFUND
	RAIL TICKET REFUND

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	25/10/18
	25/10/18
	25/10/18

	Fareham Housing
	Fareham Housing

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	-74.60
	-74.60

	RAIL TICKET REFUND
	RAIL TICKET REFUND

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS







